Rally Activities

Thursday Evening

Early Packet Pick Up Early Bird Picnic Pins & Hanger Bars

Friday

Registration Guided / Self-Guided Rides Selfie 50/50 Contest Classes Tickets & Door Prizes & Raffles Vendors Games & More

Saturday

Registration
Member Celebration
Scavenger Hunts
Selfie 50/50 Contest
Tickets & Door Prizes & Raffles
Vendors
Hot Dog Feed – free to all participants
Bean Bag Baseball
Saturday Night Banquet
Games

For more Rally information, contact

Bob and Renae Hicks
MinnKota District Directors
Bob - 612-210-5442
Renae - 763-639-7948
Q.Bob.Renae@amail.com

Accommodations The Host Hotel



Best Western Plus New Ulm 2101 S Broadway St New Ulm, MN 56073

(507) 359-2941

Reference "Eagle Wings" block for a reduced hotel rate. Rooms \$129.00 + tax

Alternate Hotel



Harmony Inn & Suites 1901 S Broadway St New Ulm, MN 56073

(507) 359-2400

Reference "Eagle Wings" block for a reduced hotel rate. Rooms \$99.00 + tax



MinnKota District Rally

"Gemütlichkeit in New Ulm"

New Ulm, MN
July 14th – 15th
2023



Host Hotel Best Western Plus New Ulm (507) 359-2941

Alternate Hotel Harmony Inn & Suites (507) 359-2400

MinnKota Rally Registration

July 14th and 15th, 2023

Best Western Plus New Ulm, MN

Rider#1:	
EWMA#	Exp
Tel. # ()	
Rider #2:++	
EWMA#	Exp
Tel. # ()	
Address	
City	_ State Zip
Dist./Chapter	
E-mail	

New MinnKota District Rally pins and Hanger Bars to all Pre-Registered Guests



Reg	gis	tra	tio	n

EWMA Member

\$25.00 x ____ = \$___

Non-EWMA Member

\$40.00 x ____ = \$___

Dinner

\$25.00 x = \$

* Dinner Reservations must be made before - June 24th

Selfie 50/50 Photo Contest * -

(\$5 entry per person)

Entry \$5.00 x ____ = \$___

* Just like a 50/50, a drawing will be held at closing to award the winner 50% of entries.

TOTAL ENCLOSED

Make checks payable to:
MinnKota District

Send completed **registration** / **forms** to:

Jenny Eckstein

15986 Oakwood Heights Rd New Ulm, MN 56073 507-217-7239

jieckstein@comcast.net

All schedule items subject to change

I/We agree to conform to and comply with the ideals governing this rally, and I/We further agree to hold harmless EWMA, co-sponsoring organizations, or any property owner or owners for any loss or injury to self or property in which I/We may become involved by reason of participation in this Rally.

<u>I have read this entry form and agree to above:</u>

Signatures

Rider 1

Rider 2 _____

Online Registration at www.ewma-minnkota.org/
Go to "Rally" dropdown

For more information, contact

Bob and Renae Hicks

Bob - 612-210-5442

Renae - 763-639-7948

Q.Bob.Renae@gmail.com